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OMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

22 Jornada Liga Benjamin 3 Alevin Benimamet
Benimamet, 15/12/2024

Horario de la sesion No. 1 -1 Jornada 1 Sesion 15/12/2024 - 17:00
17:00 1. 50m Braza Fem. Final contra reloj 10 0:05 4 Series 32
17:05 2. 50m Braza Masc. Final contra reloj 10 0:10 3 Series 20
17:15 3. 100m Braza Fem. Final contra reloj 11 0:10 4 Series 30
17:25 4. 100m Braza Masc. Final contra reloj 11 0:15 5 Series 33
17:40 5. 100m Mariposa Fem. Final contra reloj 12 0:10 4 Series 26
17:50 6. 100m Mariposa Masc. Final contra reloj 12 0:15 4 Series 26
18:05 7. 100m Mariposa Fem. Final contra reloj 13 0:05 2 Series 16
18:10 8. 100m Mariposa Masc. Final contra reloj 13 0:05 2 Series 16
18:15 9. 100m Estilos Fem. Final contra reloj 10 0:10 4 Series 32
18:25 10. 100m Estilos Masc. Final contra reloj 10 0:10 3 Series 20
18:35 11. 100m Mariposa Fem. Final contra reloj 11 0:10 4 Series 28
18:45 12. 100m Mariposa Masc. Final contra reloj 11 0:10 5 Series 33
18:55 13. 200m Estilos Fem. Final contra reloj 12 0:20 4 Series 29
19:15 14 200m Estilos Masc. Final contra reloj 12 0:25 4 Series 26
19:40 15. 200m Estilos Fem. Final contra reloj 13 0:15 3 Series 20
19:55 16. 200m Estilos Masc. Final contra reloj 13 0:15 3 Series 19
20:10 17. 50m Braza Fem. Final contra reloj 12 0:05 4 Series 30
20:15 18. 50m Braza Masc. Final contra reloj 12 0:05 4 Series 26
20:20 19. 50m Braza Fem. Final contra reloj 13 0:05 3 Series 17
20:25  20. 50m Braza Masc. Final contra reloj 13 0:05 3 Series 19
20:30 21. 4 x50m Estilos Fem. Final contra reloj 10-11 0:05 2 Series 11
20:35 22. 4 x50m Estilos Masc. Final contra reloj 10-11 0:10 2 Series 9
20:45 Final de sesioén: Duracion total 3:45
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